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SHRI SWAMI RAMANAND VIDYA SANKUL

CBSE AFF NO. 1030882
FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2023-24

Mail:admin@ssrvs.org

Web:www.ssrvs.org
Mob: 9630058064, 7880127602

CLASSES ATF INS1 INS 2 INS 3 INS 4 TOTAL
NURSERY To UKG 2,100.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 10,900.00
1 TO III 2,500.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 12,900.00
IV-V 3,500.00 3,400.00 3,400.00 3,400.00 3,400.00 17,100.00
VI-VIII 4,000.00 4,180.00 4,180.00 4,180.00 4,180.00 20,720.00
IX-X 5,500.00 4,400.00 4,400.00 4,400.00 4,400.00 23,100.00
XI-XII COM 6,300.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 25,100.00
XI-XII SCI 6,300.00 5,170.00 5,170.00 5,170.00 5,170.00 26,980.00
FEE TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION NEW
ADMISSION [CAUTION
CLASSES FEE MONEY ATF TUITION FEE TOTAL
NURSERY To UKG 2,000.00 2,100.00 2,200.00 8,300.00
1'TO III 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 2,600.00 9,100.00
V-V 2,000.00 3,500.00 3,400.00 10,900.00
VI-VIII 2,000.00 4,000.00 4,180.00 13,180.00
IX-X 2,000.00 5,500.00 4,400.00 14,900.00
XI-XII COM 3,000.00 2,000.00 6,300.00 4,700.00 16,000.00
XI-XII SCI 2,000.00 6,300.00 5,170.00 16,470.00
Above fee to be paid at the time of admission (Firstinstallment included)
ADMISSION FEE FOR GIRL CHILD FREE NURSERY TO CLASS III
Note:

3. Late fee RS. 15/-per day applicable if not paid in given time.
4.50% Discount for 3rd Sibling.

1. Fees once paid is non refundable.
2. Caution money is refundable on TC.

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE OF ADMISSION.

1.Passport Size photo (3) with name.

2.D.0.B. Certificate Copy Bank Details

3.Child ID Bank Name State Bank of India
4.Bank Passbook Copy of Parent A/cNo. 34035546048
5.Aadhaar Card Copy of Student IFSC SBIN0030101
6.Aadhaar Card Copy of Parent

7.Caste Certificate (Not Require General category)

8. Transfer Certificate

9.Photocopy of Mark sheet
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(Process:- Onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect = Select State (Madhya Pradesh) — Type of Institution (Educational Institution) —
Go — Select (Shri Swami Ramanand Vidhya Sankul) — Submit — Select Category (Fees) — Fill Students Details —

Submit — Pay online/Other)
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